
Sign-In Sheet RFP 2022-004 

 Name    Company      Email Address 

1. Jeaneen Hooks  Columbus Urban League                  jhooks@cul.org  

2. Karriejoi Coit   Cancer Support Community Central Ohio   kcoit@cancersupportohio.org  

3. John Dawson  Community for New Direction         jdawson@cndcolumbus.org  

4. Kari Roll   CND      kroll@cndcolumbus.org  

5. Jerrie O'Rourke  National Church Residences       jorourke@nationalchurchresidences.org  

6. Yolanda Jackson The Columbus Urban League               yjackson@cul.org  

7. Charles Hill   Columbus Urban League                          chill@cul.org 

8. Kate Curry-Da-Souza  Columbus Urban League              kcurry-da-souza@cul.org 

9. Tiffany Nobles  Grant Writer for CND        tiffany@tnoblesgrantconsulting.com  
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